
DZE-YTX7L

MARCA CC MODELO VERSIÓN AÑO MERCADO REG YUASA
Aprilia

Arctic Cat
Benelli 
Honda

Kawasaki

KTM
Mondial 

 
Piaggio

Piaggio-Vespa

Suzuki

Tornado 
 
Yamaha

125
150
150
200
180
110
125
125
150
230
250
250
250
250
300
300
300
300
600
150
190
190
250
250
400
175
250
250
250
250
450
250
250
500
125
150

250
200

50
150

50
150
150
125
125
200
200
250
250
250
350
250
250
200
225
110
250
250
250
250

RS4
Mojito
Mojito
ZR

NHX
NX
SH
SH
CRF
CB
CBR
CMX
NX
CB
CB
CBR
CBR300R, RA
CB
Glh 
Cb 
Xr
CBX
Xr  
NX
W
EX
KL
KLX S, SF
KLX, S, SF, Camo
KFX
EX
KX
Ninja
Duke
Rd
 
Cx
Custom
FLY
FLY
Primavera, Sprint
KX, Primavera, Sprint
Primavera, Sprint
DR, SE, SES
RV SE, R
DR
DR
DR  S EP, ER, ES
GZ
TU
DR
Ybr
Twister Ninja
SXR2 Sno-Scoot
XT
Crypton 
Lander 
XTZ 
YBR 
YS  

S
Elite

Nighthawk
R
Rebel

F
RA
RA

F

R
L
Twister
Tornado
Falcon
SE
Ninja
Super Sherpa

R

H

S
SE

X
SE
Twister 

Serow

Xtz

Fazer

2011 - 2013
2004 - 2005
2009 - 2010
2018 - 2022

2010 - 2013
1988 - 1990
2010 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2014
1991 - 2009
2011 - 2013
1996 - 2016
1988 - 1990
2015 - 2018
2019
2015 - 2018
2015 - 2021
2004 - 2006

2019
1995 - 2007
2000 - 2010
2006 - 2014
2006 - 2020
2008 - 2014

2013

2014 - 2019
2014 - 2019
2014 - 2015
2014 - 2020
2014 - 2020
1994 - 1996
1994
2015 - 2020
1996 - 2013
1993 - 1995
1999 - 2012
2009 - 2019
1994 - 1999

2019 - 2022
1992 - 2000

Moto
Moto
Moto
Snowmobile
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
ATV
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto

Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Snowmobile
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto
Moto

2644

---

2447
2447
2447

2048 / 2075 / 2372 / 2380 
2437 / 2457 / 2520 / 10044
2048 / 10044 
2048 / 10044

2388

YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L
YTX7L
YTX7L
YTX7L
YTX7L
YTX7L
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L
YTX7L
YTX7L
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L

YTX7L
YTX7L
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L
YTX7L
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L-BS
YTX7L
YTX7L
YTX7L
YTX7L
YTX7L

Tensión

Capadidad

CCA

Bornes

Dimensiones

Reemplazos

12 V

6 Ah

100 A

- +   (Tipo A)

113L x 70A x 130H mm

YTX7L / BTX7L

(10 Hr)


